THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMARCH 13, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAR 13, 2017.

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
02/27/2017
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

R
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

17-10127

17-10118

17-10066

17-10085

16-11281

16-11338

13-10793

17-10096

16-11215

Thanh Xuan Du Ragan

Terry Jo Brogan

Charles Augustus Peterson Sr.

Roy Lester Auman

Soyna Marie Burns

(Cont. From 01/09/17, 01/23/17 )

Hae Jong Roh
(Cont. From 01/09/17 )

Martha Elizabeth Jumpiere

John Michael Serva
Jessica Lynn Serva

Richard Lee Tilley
Tonaka Leigh Tilley

Wendell Wes Schollander

J. Marshall Shelton

Dirk W. Siegmund

Julie H. Stubblefield

Jeffrey G. Weber

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Rashad L. Blossom

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMARCH 13, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAR 13, 2017.
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17-10123

17-10090

16-11200

17-10120

17-10099

17-10107

17-10125

17-10089

17-10111

17-10092

Debra Moffitt Clark

Leslie Janine Baylor Brown

Timmy Lee Welch
(Cont. From 12/05/16, 01/09/17,
01/23/17)

Robert Andrew Higgins

Tiffany Armstrong Higgins

Tamula Burns Sanders

Steven Lee Watterson

Shannon Lynette Nichols

Faye Carolyn Ridenour

Scarlet Ann McGee

Joseph Victor Redding
Martha Greeson Redding

William Pete Ray Bradley

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Charles E. Neill

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMARCH 13, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAR 13, 2017.
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

17-10101 Shannon Renee Reed John T. Orcutt
17-10117 Kirsten Dameron Richmond John T. Orcutt
17-10115 John Anthony Stewart Stretch John T. Orcutt

Hilda June Stretch

17-10104 Pearlene Graves White John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMARCH 13, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAR 13, 2017.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

17-10050

17-10069

17-10034

17-10131

17-10036

17-10039

17-10053

17-10076

James Franklin Ore

Ben Calvin Setzer 111
Linda Paul Setzer

Sylvia Marie Downing

William Lewis Walker
Ellen Elizabeth Walker

Eric Scott McNeill

Shannon King Poe

James Howard Simpson 111
Kelly Rhee Simpson

Kayla Franklin

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Todd G. Scott

J. Marshall Shelton

J. Marshall Shelton

Julie H. Stubblefield

Julie H. Stubblefield

Julie H. Stubblefield

Brett Smith Y auger

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMARCH 13, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAR 13, 2017.
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17-10116

17-10124

17-10045

17-10052

17-10083

17-10075

17-10126

14-11046

17-10068

17-10035

Randly L Freeman
Vickie L Freeman

Slane Marine, Inc.

Jane D Hoke

Ann Sims Cooper

Tracy Philander Holloway

James Wade Mullis
Deborah Hudson Mullis

Robert Darrell Jones
Virginia Sheppard Jones

Jamie Kintize Neal

Timothy Michael Daut
Ivy Boggs Daut

Jeffrey Alan Frank

Brett Smith Y auger

Bryant T. Aldridge

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

William Pete Ray Bradley

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMARCH 13, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAR 13, 2017.
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17-10087

17-10091

17-10119

17-10081

17-10043

17-10046

17-10098

16-10434

17-10072

Christopher James Belcher
Angelia Dawn Belcher

Myia Demetrious Darnell

Sheri Iris Kahn

Robert Keith Owens
Jamie Lemons Owens

Catherine Hope Calliari-Collins

Sandra Summerlin Rich

Beverly G Burt

Charles Ross Young

Shearon Blake Young

(Cont. From 05/31/16, 07/11/16,
08/22/16, 10/24/16, 11/21/16)

Cheryl Dowdy Johnson

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Damon Terry Duncan

Douglas R. Hux

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Jennifer Adams Ledford

Jennifer Adams Ledford

Stephen D. Ling

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMARCH 13, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAR 13, 2017.
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02/27/2017
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

17-10074 Leonard Ray Thorpe William E. Mathers
Kelli Michelle Thorpe

17-10109 Sarah Poe Craven John T. Orcutt

17-10103 Paul Allen Moore John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMARCH 13, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAR 13, 2017.
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Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
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01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: AnitaJo Kinlaw Troxler

17-10080

17-10073

17-10027

17-10028

17-10078

17-10070

17-10032

17-10067

Angela Dawn Adkins

Stephanie Bullock

Levett Nunnally

Deborah A. Supernault

El Hassan Saoud

Capresha Evette Leak-Zeigler

James Walter Davis
Lucy Hall Davis

John Gregory Deaton
Laura Ann Lasley Deaton

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

PRO SE

Todd G. Scott

J. Marshall Shelton

Julie H. Stubblefield

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMARCH 13, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES

MAY BE HELD ON MAR 13, 2017.
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GREENSBORO
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Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
02/27/2017
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

17-10063 Ryan Lee Fulp Ron A. Anderson

Kimbely Ann Fulp
17-10060 Richard Gregory Gary Ron A. Anderson FF

Kimberly Shyron Gary
17-10020 Larry Wayne Osborne Christopher Charles Avery

(Cont. From 02/06/17 )
17-10054 Zipporah Wyvatte Clark-Baldwin Tommy S. Blalock
16-11363 Mary Adwang Deng Tommy S. Blalock

(Cont. From 01/23/17, 02/06/17 )
17-10055 Michelle Annette Steens Tommy S. Blalock
17-10071 Andras O'Bryant Montiq Dixon Phillip E. Bolton
17-10049 Duke Lee Nelson Phillip E. Bolton
17-10030 Wesley Allan Robertson Phillip E. Bolton
16-11387 Bobby Keith Singleton Phillip E. Bolton

(Cont. From 02/06/17 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMARCH 13, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAR 13, 2017.
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Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
02/27/2017
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

17-10025 Girard Lucien Bynum Jr. PRO SE
Monique Lavon Bynum

17-10058 Michael Anthony Moore Jr. Damon Terry Duncan
Jasmine Teal Getrouw-Moore

17-10042 Jacueline A. Hampton Douglas R. Hux
17-10077 Lawerence Fleming Jr. Wendy H. James
17-10057 Keith Lemuel Baker Bradley Peter Jarvis

Deborah Gail Baker

17-10038 Paul Timothy Baysinger Bradley Peter Jarvis
17-10086 Hak Meng Mor Bradley Peter Jarvis
17-10029 Cedric Desmond Stubbs Bradley Peter Jarvis

Felecia Audreta Johnson-Stubbs

16-11396 Karen Hailey Reid Kenneth M. Johnson
(Cont. From 02/06/17 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMARCH 13, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAR 13, 2017.
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
02/27/2017
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

17-10023 Larry Wayne Davis Stephen D. Ling

Joann Jeffries Davis
17-10056 Anthony Ray Johnson Stephen D. Ling

Sharon Campbell Johnson
17-10026 Hassie Nowlin PRO SE FF
17-10051 Tammy Ann Buck John T. Orcutt
16-11241 Alice Raye Burton John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 12/19/16 )
17-10037 Patricia Ann Chamberlin John T. Orcutt
16-11269 Michael Bernard Cobb JR John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 01/09/17 )
16-11244 Tracy Lynn Craig John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 12/19/16 )
17-10048 Eleanor Kinley Dunn John T. Orcutt FF
17-10033 Kevin Lee Giles John T. Orcutt

Jaimee Lynn Giles

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMARCH 13, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAR 13, 2017.
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02/27/2017
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

17-10061 Cara Goodman John T. Orcutt
17-10084 Gloria Brown Graham John T. Orcutt
17-10047 Douglas Marcellous Greene John T. Orcutt FF
17-10062 Darryl Vernon Hawkins John T. Orcutt FF

Y olanda Pettress Hawkins
17-10031 Glenda Ann Hurley John T. Orcutt FF
17-10041 Vivian Denise McRae John T. Orcutt FF
17-10059 Carnita Diettie Mitchell John T. Orcutt
17-10040 Cedric LaTodd Poteat John T. Orcutt

Alicia Crite Poteat
17-10082 David Kent Pounders John T. Orcutt

Teresa Nicole Pounders
17-10044 Leon Emanuel Rich John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMARCH 13, 2017. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAR 13, 2017.
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17-10065 Kathy Danita Riley John T. Orcutt

17-10064 Richard Glen Wilkinson John T. Orcutt
Anna Gertrude Wilkinson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



