GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 02/27/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

IKUSIEE: Gera	ald S. Schafer	
17-10127	Thanh Xuan Du Ragan	Wendell Wes Schollander
17-10118	Terry Jo Brogan	J. Marshall Shelton
17-10066	Charles Augustus Peterson Sr.	Dirk W. Siegmund
17-10085	Roy Lester Auman	Julie H. Stubblefield
16-11281	Soyna Marie Burns (Cont. From 01/09/17, 01/23/17)	Jeffrey G. Weber
16-11338	Hae Jong Roh (Cont. From 01/09/17)	Ron A. Anderson
13-10793	Martha Elizabeth Jumpiere	Tommy S. Blalock
17-10096	John Michael Serva Jessica Lynn Serva	Rashad L. Blossom
16-11215	Richard Lee Tilley Tonaka Leigh Tilley	Phillip E. Bolton

17-10123	Debra Moffitt Clark	William Pete Ray Bradley
17-10090	Leslie Janine Baylor Brown	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
16-11200	Timmy Lee Welch (Cont. From 12/05/16, 01/09/17, 01/23/17)	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
17-10120	Robert Andrew Higgins Tiffany Armstrong Higgins	Damon Terry Duncan
17-10099	Tamula Burns Sanders	Damon Terry Duncan
17-10107	Steven Lee Watterson	Damon Terry Duncan
17-10125	Shannon Lynette Nichols	Bradley Peter Jarvis
17-10089	Faye Carolyn Ridenour	Charles E. Neill
17-10111	Scarlet Ann McGee	John T. Orcutt
17-10092	Joseph Victor Redding Martha Greeson Redding	John T. Orcutt

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 02/27/2017

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

17-10101	Shannon Renee Reed	John T. Orcutt
17-10117	Kirsten Dameron Richmond	John T. Orcutt
17-10115	John Anthony Stewart Stretch Hilda June Stretch	John T. Orcutt
17-10104	Pearlene Graves White	John T. Orcutt

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 02/27/2017

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

0	9:	0(0	C	hε	ıp	te	r	7							
=	=	=	=	=	=	=	=	=	=	=	=	=	=	=	=	

TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

TRUSTEE: Jam	es C. Lanik	
17-10050	James Franklin Ore	Brandi Leigh Richardson
17-10069	Ben Calvin Setzer III Linda Paul Setzer	Todd G. Scott
17-10034	Sylvia Marie Downing	J. Marshall Shelton
17-10131	William Lewis Walker Ellen Elizabeth Walker	J. Marshall Shelton
17-10036	Eric Scott McNeill	Julie H. Stubblefield
17-10039	Shannon King Poe	Julie H. Stubblefield
17-10053	James Howard Simpson III Kelly Rhee Simpson	Julie H. Stubblefield
17-10076	Kayla Franklin	Brett Smith Yauger

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 02/27/2017

02,21,20	- /
341 MEETINGS:	Chapter 7

17-10116	Randly L Freeman Vickie L Freeman	Brett Smith Yauger
17-10124	Slane Marine, Inc.	Bryant T. Aldridge
17-10045	Jane D Hoke	Ron A. Anderson
17-10052	Ann Sims Cooper	Tommy S. Blalock
17-10083	Tracy Philander Holloway	Tommy S. Blalock
17-10075	James Wade Mullis Deborah Hudson Mullis	Tommy S. Blalock
17-10126	Robert Darrell Jones Virginia Sheppard Jones	Phillip E. Bolton
14-11046	Jamie Kintize Neal	Phillip E. Bolton
17-10068	Timothy Michael Daut Ivy Boggs Daut	William Pete Ray Bradley
17-10035	Jeffrey Alan Frank	Samantha K. Brumbaugh

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr

02/27/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

17-10087	Christopher James Belcher Angelia Dawn Belcher	Lynn Ellen Coleman
17-10091	Myia Demetrious Darnell	Lynn Ellen Coleman
17-10119	Sheri Iris Kahn	Damon Terry Duncan
17-10081	Robert Keith Owens Jamie Lemons Owens	Douglas R. Hux
17-10043	Catherine Hope Calliari-Collins	Bradley Peter Jarvis
17-10046	Sandra Summerlin Rich	Bradley Peter Jarvis
17-10098	Beverly G Burt	Jennifer Adams Ledford
16-10434	Charles Ross Young Shearon Blake Young (Cont. From 05/31/16, 07/11/16, 08/22/16, 10/24/16, 11/21/16)	Jennifer Adams Ledford
17-10072	Cheryl Dowdy Johnson	Stephen D. Ling

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina

Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 02/27/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

17-10074	Leonard Ray Thorpe Kelli Michelle Thorpe	William E. Mathers
17-10109	Sarah Poe Craven	John T. Orcutt
17-10103	Paul Allen Moore	John T. Orcutt

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 02/27/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

IKUSILE. AIII	ta 30 Kililaw 110xici	
17-10080	Angela Dawn Adkins	Brandi Leigh Richardson
17-10073	Stephanie Bullock	Brandi Leigh Richardson
17-10027	Levett Nunnally	Brandi Leigh Richardson
17-10028	Deborah A. Supernault	Brandi Leigh Richardson
17-10078	El Hassan Saoud	PRO SE
17-10070	Capresha Evette Leak-Zeigler	Todd G. Scott
17-10032	James Walter Davis Lucy Hall Davis	J. Marshall Shelton
17-10067	John Gregory Deaton Laura Ann Lasley Deaton	Julie H. Stubblefield

17-10063	Ryan Lee Fulp Kimbely Ann Fulp	Ron A. Anderson	
17-10060	Richard Gregory Gary Kimberly Shyron Gary	Ron A. Anderson	FF
17-10020	Larry Wayne Osborne (Cont. From 02/06/17)	Christopher Charles Avery	
17-10054	Zipporah Wyvatte Clark-Baldwin	Tommy S. Blalock	
16-11363	Mary Adwang Deng (Cont. From 01/23/17, 02/06/17)	Tommy S. Blalock	
17-10055	Michelle Annette Steens	Tommy S. Blalock	
17-10071	Andras O'Bryant Montiq Dixon	Phillip E. Bolton	
17-10049	Duke Lee Nelson	Phillip E. Bolton	
17-10030	Wesley Allan Robertson	Phillip E. Bolton	
16-11387	Bobby Keith Singleton (Cont. From 02/06/17)	Phillip E. Bolton	

'R'

Page: 10

17-10025	Girard Lucien Bynum Jr. Monique Lavon Bynum	PRO SE
17-10058	Michael Anthony Moore Jr. Jasmine Teal Getrouw-Moore	Damon Terry Duncan
17-10042	Jacueline A. Hampton	Douglas R. Hux
17-10077	Lawerence Fleming Jr.	Wendy H. James
17-10057	Keith Lemuel Baker Deborah Gail Baker	Bradley Peter Jarvis
17-10038	Paul Timothy Baysinger	Bradley Peter Jarvis
17-10086	Hak Meng Mor	Bradley Peter Jarvis
17-10029	Cedric Desmond Stubbs Felecia Audreta Johnson-Stubbs	Bradley Peter Jarvis
16-11396	Karen Hailey Reid (Cont. From 02/06/17)	Kenneth M. Johnson

'R'

Page: 11

17-10023	Larry Wayne Davis Joann Jeffries Davis	Stephen D. Ling	
17-10056	Anthony Ray Johnson Sharon Campbell Johnson	Stephen D. Ling	
17-10026	Hassie Nowlin	PRO SE	FF
17-10051	Tammy Ann Buck	John T. Orcutt	
16-11241	Alice Raye Burton (Cont. From 12/19/16)	John T. Orcutt	
17-10037	Patricia Ann Chamberlin	John T. Orcutt	
16-11269	Michael Bernard Cobb JR (Cont. From 01/09/17)	John T. Orcutt	
16-11244	Tracy Lynn Craig (Cont. From 12/19/16)	John T. Orcutt	
17-10048	Eleanor Kinley Dunn	John T. Orcutt	FF
17-10033	Kevin Lee Giles Jaimee Lynn Giles	John T. Orcutt	

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 02/27/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

17-10061	Cara Goodman	John T. Orcutt

17-10061	Cara Goodman	John T. Orcutt	
17-10084	Gloria Brown Graham	John T. Orcutt	
17-10047	Douglas Marcellous Greene	John T. Orcutt	FF
17-10062	Darryl Vernon Hawkins Yolanda Pettress Hawkins	John T. Orcutt	FF
17-10031	Glenda Ann Hurley	John T. Orcutt	FF
17-10041	Vivian Denise McRae	John T. Orcutt	FF
17-10059	Carnita Diettie Mitchell	John T. Orcutt	
17-10040	Cedric LaTodd Poteat Alicia Crite Poteat	John T. Orcutt	
17-10082	David Kent Pounders Teresa Nicole Pounders	John T. Orcutt	
17-10044	Leon Emanuel Rich	John T. Orcutt	

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

'R'

Page: 13

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 02/27/2017 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

17-10065 Kathy Danita Riley

John T. Orcutt

17-10064 Richard Glen Wilkinson Anna Gertrude Wilkinson John T. Orcutt